BISTRO LUNCH MENU

2 COURSES £22.50 | 3 COURSES £30
MON - SAT 12:30 - 3:00 PM

LIGHT BITES

STARTER

HOMEMADE SOUP
FOCACCIA & SALTED BUTTER

CRISPY TERIYAKI CHICKEN BITES
KENCO MAYO DIP

HADDOCK GOUJONS
CLASSIC TARTAR SAUCE

SOURDOUGH BREAD
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC

ROASTED ALMONDS
SMOKEY & SALTY

GORDAL OLIVES
PLUMP, SWEET, GREEN OLIVES

CRISPY TERIYAKI CHICKEN BITES
KENCO MAYO DIP

CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES
DIJON MUSTARD MAYO

HADDOCK GOUJONS
TARTAR SAUCE

HUMMUS

PICKLED BEETROOT, CRUMBLED FETA, FLATBREAD,
CARROTS & CELERY

HOMEMADE SOUP
FOCACCIA & SALTED BUTTER

SANDWICHES

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00

£10.00

£8.00

MAIN COURSE

VODKA PASTA

FRESH PASTA TOSSED IN A VELVETY TOMATO VODKA SAUCE WITH
CREAM AND PARMESAN

CHICKEN CAESAR

COS LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN, PARMESAN, ANCHOVIES, PANCETTA
& CAESAR DRESSING

SIGNATURE CHEESEBURGER

BEEF AND BONE MARROW BURGER, LETTUCE, SMOKED PICKLES,
BURGER SAUCE & TRIPLE COOKED FRIES

DESSERTS

SIGNATURE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM & SORBET.
VANILLA BEAN | CHOCOLATE | RASPBERRY RIPPLE
HONEYCOMB | MANGO SORBET | BLACKCURRANT

2 SCOOPS

CHICKEN MAYO
BACON LETTUCE, TOMATO & SALAD

CHEESE & CHILLI JAM

CHILLI JAM, EDEN SUNSET CHEESE, BABY GEM LETTUCE &
TOMATO

PROSCIUTTO
ROCKET, TOMATO & BASIL PESTO

STEAK SANDWICH

CARAMELISED RED ONION, MUSTARD MAYO, EDEN
SUNSET CHEESE & ROCKET

HEARTY MAINS

£14.00

£12.00

£14.00

£18.00

CHICKEN CAESAR

COS LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN, PARMESAN,
ANCHOVIES, PANCETTA & CAESAR DRESSING

VODKA PASTA

FRESH PASTA TOSSED IN A VELVETY TOMATO VODKA
SAUCE WITH CREAM AND PARMESAN

SIGNATURE CHEESEBURGER

BEEF AND BONE MARROW BURGER, LETTUCE, SMOKED
PICKLES, BURGER SAUCE & TRIPLE COOKED FRIES

SIDES

£20.00

£20.00

£22.00

Please note we only accept card payments.
Adiscretionary 10% service charge will be added to every bill.
Please inform your server if you have any allergies / intolerances
or juicy gossip.

TRIPLE COOKED FRIES
MALDON SEA SALT

£6.00



DESSERTS

APPLE CRUMBLE
CREAMY CUSTARD & VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM, SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE &
CHOCOLATE SOIL

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY GEL & VANILLA ICE CREAM

THE GRAND’S BRANDY TRUFFLES
RICH, BOOZY & DELICIOUS

ICE CREAM & SORBET.

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£6.00

£6.00

VANILLA BEAN | CHOCOLATE | RASPBERRY RIPPLE (TWO SCOOPS)

HONEYCOMB | MANGO SORBET | BLACKCURRANT

CUMBRIAN CHEESE BOARD

CHEESES FROM APPLEBY CREAMERY: BLACK DUB BLUE,
EDEN SUNSET & SMOKED APPLEBY SERVED WITH
SOURDOUGH BISCUITS, APPLE CHUTNEY, APRICOTS &
CARAMELISED WALNUTS

FRANGELICO AFFOGATO

VANILLA ICE CREAM ROLLED WITH CRUSHED HAZELNUTS
WITH FRANGELICO & ESPRESSO

£14.00

£12.00

Please note we only accept card payments.

Adiscretionary 10% service charge will be added to every bill.
Please inform your server if you have any allergies / intolerances

or juicy gossip.
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