

BISTRO LUNCH MENU

2 COURSES £22.50 | 3 COURSES £30

MON - SAT 12:30 - 3:00 PM

STARTER

HOMEMADE SOUP

FOCACCIA & SALTED BUTTER

CRISPY TERIYAKI CHICKEN BITES

KENCO MAYO DIP

HADDOCK GOUJONS

CLASSIC TARTAR SAUCE

MAIN COURSE

VODKA PASTA

FRESH PASTA TOSSED IN A VELVETY TOMATO VODKA SAUCE WITH CREAM AND PARMESAN

CHICKEN CAESAR

COS LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN, PARMESAN, ANCHOVIES, PANCETTA & CAESAR DRESSING

SIGNATURE CHEESEBURGER

BEEF AND BONE MARROW BURGER, LETTUCE, SMOKED PICKLES, BURGER SAUCE & TRIPLE COOKED FRIES

DESSERTS

SIGNATURE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM & SORBET.

VANILLA BEAN | CHOCOLATE | RASPBERRY RIPPLE HONEYCOMB | MANGO SORBET | BLACKCURRANT 2 SCOOPS

LIGHT BITES

SOURDOUGH BREAD EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC	£5.00
ROASTED ALMONDS SMOKEY & SALTY	£5.00
GORDAL OLIVES PLUMP, SWEET, GREEN OLIVES	£5.00
CRISPY TERIYAKI CHICKEN BITES KENCO MAYO DIP	£8.00
CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES DIJON MUSTARD MAYO	£7.00
HADDOCK GOUJONS TARTAR SAUCE	£8.00
HUMMUS PICKLED BEETROOT, CRUMBLED FETA, FLATBREAD, CARROTS & CFLERY	£10.00
HOMEMADE SOUP FOCACCIA & SALTED BUTTER	£8.00
SANDWICHES	
CHICKEN MAYO BACON LETTUCE, TOMATO & SALAD	£14.00
CHEESE & CHILLI JAM CHILLI JAM, EDEN SUNSET CHEESE, BABY GEM LETTUCE & TOMATO	£12.00
PROSCIUTTO ROCKET, TOMATO & BASIL PESTO	£14.00
STEAK SANDWICH CARAMELISED RED ONION, MUSTARD MAYO, EDEN SUNSET CHEESE & ROCKET	£18.00
HEARTY MAINS	
CHICKEN CAESAR COS LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN, PARMESAN, ANCHOVIES, PANCETTA & CAESAR DRESSING	£20.00
VODKA PASTA FRESH PASTA TOSSED IN A VELVETY TOMATO VODKA SAUCE WITH CREAM AND PARMESAN	£20.00
SIGNATURE CHEESEBURGER BEEF AND BONE MARROW BURGER, LETTUCE, SMOKED PICKLES, BURGER SAUCE & TRIPLE COOKED FRIES	£22.00
SIDES	
TRIBLE COOVED EDIES	£6.00

TRIPLE COOKED FRIES

MALDON SEA SALT

£6.00

Please note we only accept card payments.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to every bill.

Please inform your server if you have any allergies / intolerances or juicy gossip.

DESSERTS

APPLE CRUMBLE £10.00
CREAMY CUSTARD & VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE £12.00

HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM, SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE & CHOCOLATE SOIL

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £10.00

BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE £10.00

STRAWBERRY GEL & VANILLA ICE CREAM

THE GRAND'S BRANDY TRUFFLES £6.00

RICH, BOOZY & DELICIOUS

ICE CREAM & SORBET. £6.00 (TWO SCOOPS)

VANILLA BEAN | CHOCOLATE | RASPBERRY RIPPLE HONEYCOMB | MANGO SORBET | BLACKCURRANT

CUMBRIAN CHEESE BOARD £14.00

CHEESES FROM APPLEBY CREAMERY: BLACK DUB BLUE, EDEN SUNSET & SMOKED APPLEBY SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BISCUITS, APPLE CHUTNEY, APRICOTS & CARAMELISED WALNUTS

FRANGELICO AFFOGATO £12.00

VANILLA ICE CREAM ROLLED WITH CRUSHED HAZELNUTS WITH FRANGELICO & ESPRESSO

